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for Month Ending NOVEMBER, 2018
  NOVEMBER, 2018   State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 296,491

 339,554

 174,616

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 962

 8,229

 95,743

 46,444

 121,641

 5,963

 2,885

 14,624

 925

 11,901

 28,646

 104,256

 171,038

 5,450

 3,238

 14,100

 360

 10,262

 12,993

 51,812

 85,607

 4,567

 1,829

 7,186

 157,946  125,994  12,551

 171,923  153,967  13,664

 87,748  80,296  6,572

 510  411  41

 4,283  3,651  295

 56,597  37,217  1,929

 25,083  20,370  991

 62,384  57,154  2,103

 3,152  2,570  241

 1,612  1,147  126

 4,325  3,474  6,825

 474  411  40

 6,156  5,312  433

 15,075  12,915  656

 55,929  46,408  1,919

 86,183  81,657  3,198

 2,717  2,510  223

 1,678  1,360  200

 3,711  3,394  6,995

 189  158  13

 5,202  4,683  377

 6,736  6,030  227

 27,432  23,293  1,087

 43,001  41,276  1,330

 2,227  2,194  146

 923  797  109

 2,038  1,865  3,283

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  810,661
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 144,648

 136,662

 64,007

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 464

 2,840

 76,240

 22,026

 33,481

 2,867

 1,391

 5,339

 343

 3,887

 20,648

 49,386

 53,697

 2,337

 1,561

 4,803

 149

 3,436

 9,308

 23,624

 22,549

 1,900

 738

 2,303

 84,967  55,143  4,538

 76,042  56,040  4,580

 35,456  26,525  2,026

 280  165  19

 1,552  1,208  80

 46,885  27,904  1,451

 12,558  9,024  444

 19,162  13,787  532

 1,654  1,115  98

 841  491  59

 2,035  1,449  1,855

 196  132  15

 2,148  1,608  131

 11,611  8,599  438

 28,109  20,424  853

 30,137  22,604  956

 1,305  952  80

 912  560  89

 1,624  1,161  2,018

 83  62  4

 1,830  1,495  111

 5,162  4,004  142

 13,408  9,764  452

 12,741  9,443  365

 1,008  842  50

 406  302  30

 818  613  872

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  345,317       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 69,425

 92,998

 50,433

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 217

 1,880

 2,868

 6,355

 55,524

 798

 355

 1,428

 275

 2,957

 1,146

 14,225

 70,992

 972

 434

 1,997

 108

 2,163

 585

 7,836

 37,553

 796

 290

 1,102

 34,040  33,742  1,643

 44,655  45,934  2,409

 24,075  25,180  1,178

 101  110  6

 974  851  55

 1,314  1,505  49

 3,117  3,133  105

 27,561  27,098  865

 371  391  36

 165  178  12

 437  476  515

 126  141  8

 1,546  1,323  88

 442  680  24

 6,851  7,107  267

 34,556  35,314  1,122

 456  481  35

 181  228  25

 497  660  840

 56  48  4

 1,102  1,006  55

 249  329  7

 3,724  3,953  159

 18,114  18,950  489

 358  417  21

 136  133  21

 336  344  422

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  212,856       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 82,418

 109,894

 60,176

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 281

 3,509

 16,635

 18,063

 32,636

 2,298

 1,139

 7,857

 307

 5,057

 6,852

 40,645

 46,349

 2,141

 1,243

 7,300

 103

 4,663

 3,100

 20,352

 25,505

 1,871

 801

 3,781

 38,939  37,109  6,370

 51,226  51,993  6,675

 28,217  28,591  3,368

 129  136  16

 1,757  1,592  160

 8,398  7,808  429

 9,408  8,213  442

 15,661  16,269  706

 1,127  1,064  107

 606  478  55

 1,853  1,549  4,455

 152  138  17

 2,462  2,381  214

 3,022  3,636  194

 20,969  18,877  799

 21,490  23,739  1,120

 956  1,077  108

 585  572  86

 1,590  1,573  4,137

 50  48  5

 2,270  2,182  211

 1,325  1,697  78

 10,300  9,576  476

 12,146  12,883  476

 861  935  75

 381  362  58

 884  908  1,989

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  252,488       


